STATE OF ALABAMA, 0 TO ANY SHERIFF OF THE STATE OF ALABAMA:

You are hereby commanded to summon THOMAS A. SMITH, also known as THOS. A. SMITH, to appear within thirty days from the service of this writ in the Circuit Court, to be held for said County, at the place of holding the same, then and there to answer the complaint of W. H. HAYS, doing business as W. H. HAYS PLUMBING COMPANY.

WITNESS my hand this 4 day of November, 1958.

ALICE J. DUCK, CLERK

W. H. HAYS, doing business as W. H. HAYS PLUMBING COMPANY,

Plaintiff,

VS.

THOMAS A. SMITH, also known as THOS. A. SMITH,

Defendant. 0

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF

BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA.

AT LAW. NO. 3675

COUNT ONE

The plaintiff claims of the defendant the sum of FIVE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED TWENTY NINE and 70/100ths (\$5,529.70) DOLLARS, with interest thereon at the rate of six per centum (6%) per annum from the 14th day of January, 1958, balance due on a promissory note executed by GULF STATES DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, a Corporation, on, to-wit: the 30th day of July, 1957, and payable to W. H. HAYS, doing business as W. H. HAYS PLUMBING COMPANY, on, to-wit: the 30th day of October, 1957, and endorsed by the defendant; and plaintiff claims of the defendant ten per centum (10%) of the amount due on as an attorney's fee for bringing suit on said note, said note, which defendant agreed to pay by virtue of a clause contained in said note.

ATTORNEY FOR PLAINT IFF.

RECORDED

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF

BYIDMIN COUNTY, ALABAMA.

.WAI TA

W. H. HAYS PLUMBING COMPANY,

Plaintiff,

* SA

THOMAS A. SMITH, also known as

Defendant.

8961 D NON

FILE J. DUCK Claterark

SUMMONS AND COMPLAINT.

ATTORNEY.ATLAW TELFAIR J. MASHBURN, JR.

BAY MINETTE, ALABAMA

Lillian, Alabama. Defendant may be served at

					DAN DAS SACT	AL WAL WAL WALLEA	CBM BACHAL WAT	NAME OF REPORT OF STREET
3								
Eig for v	841.56		Pensacola	. Eio	rida	T 117 77 30		10 57
	·····			F70 1				
<u>Or</u>	lor before	ninety (90)	days	after	date /	ration	4. 41	1 .
								order of
	W. H. Hays	s, doing bu	siness as W.	H. Havs Pl	umbing	Compar	137	
****						_		* W. T.
Fig	tht Thousan	d Eight Hu	ndred Forty-o	ne and 56/	100	- Dollars	(\$8,841	56
for a	unlua received	with intonce f					until	paid.
201101	varue recerved,	With interest I	rom date, at the ra	ate of	per co	ent. per ann	um, xinterr estr	payablec
Apan	Ken by settle bank.	rincipal and	interest being paya	ble in lawful i	money of	the United	States of A	метіса,
a+ +1	ne office of							
מנינוו	ie office of	Wa Da Day	<u> </u>					
					<i>(</i> 31. <i>(</i>	_	_	
***************************************			7-22-7613	in the	City of	Pensac	ola	Florida.
,	This note and the	he interest accr	uing thereon is secu	red by a First	Mortgage	of even dat	e herewith e	xecuted
					0 0			
and o	delivered by the	maker hereof	to the said W.	H. Hays				
conv	eving certain re	al estate therei	n described in the (County of	Escamb	nia.	C4-4- 6.3	ru
T+ 10	hereby agreed	that if dafa	. 1	county O1		210	, State of I	Florida.
anvi	part thereof or	if failure he ma	be made in the pade to perform any	ayment of any	' installme	nt of princ	ipal or inter	erst or
- 414U1	icaci occurring i	THE HOLE THE!! A	I THE ODDICAL OF THE :	DOLCAT OF THIS I				* 4
DCCO1.	INC TOTOCOGETIC	ADOM THE EXCIT	ISE OF ASIC OUTTON	TITTO DOTTO AT A				• • •
C.par	sam and said a	ccrued interest	shall bear interest	at the rate of	pe	r centum pe	r annum fro	m such
, time	unu part.							
	This contract is	to be construe	d in all respects and	d enforced acco	rding to tl	he laws of t	he State of T	alorida.
	All persons nov	v. or hereafter	becoming parties !	areto no mo!-				_
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TA CAPPOTOTO AT OF	TOTAL MARK OF THE	HOUSE IN WORKS OF	110 የእርምፓ የንያሳራል ላ	** ^* ^**		7 *	•
10 001	ACCICAL DY CALL CALL	OTHER ASTEC LO	DAY AH BEIDIBLY S TO	ee of five per o	ent if pai	d before su	t and ten o	us note
if pai	id after suit and	all cost of colle	CULUII.		/ /	- No. 1	on the control	or Colle
			Gulf States	Developme	ent Com	pany	and the second	
1.7%	*.	· <u> </u>	30 Alpan	2 M	2		a Special	(C=,=\
Survey Mills					Presi	dent	- Company Comp	(Seal)
1/2 1/3			***********		, ,		The second secon	· C
	James .		<u> </u>				San	(Seal)
			10					
27 E 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19			DR SALE BY MAYES PRIN		MOVOVOM			

TAMERICALIANTONAT
BARNES VS LOCAL NO. 9-562 INTERNATIONAL
CONTRACT OF OTT OFFICE AND A CONTRACTOR
CIO # AND AND CIO SHOW address where
CTO #an ishinderponanted as buttanders where
Deliver ONLY to Show address where delivered
addressee (Additional charges required for these services)
(Additional charges required for
RETURN RECEIPT
Received the numbered article described on other side.
SIGNATURE OR NAME OF ADDRESSEE (must always be filled in)
SIGNATURE OR NAME OF ADDITIONAL TO A SIGNATURE OR NAME OF A SIG
1 1 1 1 1 1 months
Va M. Carpiner
SIGNATURE OF ADDRESSEE'S AGENT IF ANY
SIGNATURE OF ADMINISTRA
, and in them # 1)
DATE DELIVERED ADDRESS WHERE DELIVERED (only if requested in flem # 1)
DATE SINGLE (CITE
IIII College
C55-16-71548-4 GPO

And the state of t	PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE TO AVOID PAYMENT OF POSTAGE, \$300	
POST OFFICE DEPARTMENT	PAYMENT OF PEICE	
OFFICIAL BOO	6	à
(S)	4 7 2 3	
10 MO,	10 12 22 3	
1 5	-DM J THE STATE OF THE	
	Fill in items below and come when applicables. Moiss side, when applicables below to back of article. Price to back of article.	
INSTRUCTIONS:	Fill in items below Moiss Side, when applicable Price attach to back of article Price attach to back of article Price Price Reducement Receipt Reducement Results National Price Pri	-
plete #1 on other	PRETURN RECEIPT REL	
011 120	NAME OF SENDER	-
REGISTERED NO.		
= 57146	STREET AND NO. OR P. O. BOX	1
CERTIFIED NO.		
E .	CITY, ZONE AND STATE	1
	CSS	See See
GO W		110